
REEDSPORT BRAVE 
Football 2021/2022 

 
Date   Opponent   Location  Time  

Fri. Aug. 27  Coquille Jamboree  Coquille  5:30 
 
Fri. Sept. 3  Monroe   Monroe  7:00 
 
Fri. Sept. 10  Amity    Amity   7:00 
 
Fri. Sept. 17  Douglas   Reedsport  7:00 
 
Fri. Sept. 24  Rogue River   Reedsport  7:00 
 
Fri. Oct. 1  Bandon   Reedsport  7:00 
 
Fri. Oct. 8  Illinois Valley  Illinois Valley 7:00 
 
Fri. Oct. 15  Glide    Reedsport  7:00 
 
Fri. Oct. 22  Coquille   Coquille  7:00 
 
Sat. Oct. 30  Lakeview   Lakeview  2:00 
 
Head Coach:  Bill Shaw   School Phone: 271-2141 
Asst. Coach:  Lynn Fulps   School Fax  271-2143 
                                                           School Colors: Red/Black 
 Principal:  Jerry Uhling 
Athletic Director: James Hixenbaugh   

8/9/21 

 


